
4 5

12 11 10 9
7

4
3 3 2

3

74

65

58

53 54

63

14

19

26

20
22 22

23

32

38

25 26

38

72

82

86
88

87
89

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

%
 o

f 
E

m
is

s
io

n
s
 L

im
it

Chineham ERF Annual Emissions

Dust

Total Organic Carbon

Hydrogen Chloride

Carbon Monoxide

Sulphur Dioxide

Oxides of Nitrogen


